
Simultané Mondial Blitz - Classement final

Simultané Mondial Blitz - 162 joueurs
82 N1, 142 N2, 162 N3, 516 N4, 229 N5, 60 N6, 22 N7
P1 : 950 P2 : 955 P3 : 824 Cumul : 2729

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

64 FALL Talla V 3B 2539 23.17 100.00 100.00 420.00 576

81 NIANG Ahmed S 3B 2509 2.44 100.00 100.00 411.00 567

107 YAGUE Abdoulaye S 3B 2455 0.00 83.10 100.00 398.00 554

112 NIANG Boubacar S 3A 2448 0.00 79.58 100.00 396.00 552

122 YEYE Arthur V 3A 2440 0.00 72.54 100.00 391.00 547

135 BIED-CHARRETON Martin S 3B 2427 0.00 63.38 100.00 384.00 540

137 GAILLARBOIS Gerty S 3A 2419 0.00 61.97 100.00 383.00 539

138 MPOYI Joe S 3B 2418 0.00 61.27 100.00 383.00 539

146 DIALLO Ousmane Fatou S 3A 2413 0.00 55.63 100.00 379.00 535

155 FERNANDEZ José S 3A 2405 0.00 49.30 100.00 374.00 530

159 LEPRINCE François S 3A 2402 0.00 46.48 100.00 372.00 528

170 LEFEVRE Francis V 3B 2392 0.00 38.73 100.00 367.00 523

170 MUTEMBA Elysée S 3B 2392 0.00 38.73 100.00 367.00 523

176 MOLULA Nickson S 3B 2388 0.00 34.51 100.00 364.00 520

179 SALENGROIS Marie V 3A 2385 0.00 32.39 100.00 362.00 518

180 ALASSANE ADAM Soulémane S 3A 2382 0.00 31.69 100.00 362.00 518

180 ASSAF Grace V 3A 2382 0.00 31.69 100.00 362.00 518

180 MAMAN DAOUDA Aboubacar S 3A 2382 0.00 31.69 100.00 362.00 518

183 BOUCHARD Cécile S 3A 2381 0.00 29.58 100.00 360.00 516

187 NGOM Babacar S 3B 2378 0.00 26.76 100.00 358.00 514

190 NIANE Mbaye S 3A 2376 0.00 24.65 100.00 357.00 513

194 COUSINO Javier S 3B 2372 0.00 21.83 100.00 355.00 511

200 LERETRE Philippe V 3A 2368 0.00 17.61 100.00 352.00 508

200 MUBA KABANZA Marc S 3A 2368 0.00 17.61 100.00 352.00 508

202 BAKASHALA Pierrot S 3B 2365 0.00 16.20 100.00 351.00 507

204 NGONZELE Dan S 3A 2363 0.00 14.79 100.00 350.00 506

208 MAMPUYA Jean-Claude S 3A 2361 0.00 11.97 100.00 348.00 504

209 LECRIVAIN Viviane V 3A 2360 0.00 11.27 100.00 347.00 503

212 FORESTIER Marilyne V 3B 2357 0.00 9.15 100.00 346.00 502

213 FAYE Karl S 3B 2354 0.00 8.45 100.00 345.00 501

217 DESRUS Dany V 3A 2351 0.00 5.63 100.00 343.00 499

218 THAMBIRAJAH Tharanya E 3B 2350 0.00 4.93 100.00 343.00 499

221 HAUW Thierry V 3A 2347 0.00 2.82 100.00 341.00 497
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221 SADJAN Michel S 3A 2347 0.00 2.82 100.00 341.00 497

223 RUEFF Rémy V 3A 2344 0.00 1.41 100.00 340.00 496

227 ALAMKAN Germain V 3B 2338 0.00 0.00 98.77 338.00 494

230 KALUME Crispin S 3A 2336 0.00 0.00 96.91 337.00 493

231 MAYALA LUWUNU Gaetan S 3A 2335 0.00 0.00 96.30 336.00 492

231 RUHOFF Yves S 3A 2335 0.00 0.00 96.30 336.00 492

233 BOEUF Albert S 3A 2334 0.00 0.00 95.06 335.00 491

233 MACHOZI Joseph El Sambo S 3B 2334 0.00 0.00 95.06 335.00 491

236 FERDINAND Willy S 3A 2333 0.00 0.00 93.21 334.00 490

241 GUIGUET Vincent S 3A 2327 0.00 0.00 90.12 331.00 487

241 MONTOWSKI Dominique V 3B 2327 0.00 0.00 90.12 331.00 487

244 DANCOINE Benjamin S 3A 2323 0.00 0.00 88.27 330.00 486

245 KAZADI Théophile S 3B 2321 0.00 0.00 87.65 329.00 485

246 HAERREL Christophe S 3A 2320 0.00 0.00 87.04 329.00 485

247 JEANDEL Christiane V 3B 2319 0.00 0.00 86.42 328.00 484

249 FONLEBECK Frédy S 3A 2317 0.00 0.00 85.19 327.00 483

249 LAOUALY Yahouza S 3B 2317 0.00 0.00 85.19 327.00 483

251 SIRGUEY Bernadette V 3A 2316 0.00 0.00 83.95 326.00 482

252 CARLIER François S 3B 2315 0.00 0.00 83.33 326.00 482

257 SPLINGARD Christine V 3A 2309 0.00 0.00 80.25 323.00 479

259 LEGROS Yves D 3A 2306 0.00 0.00 79.01 322.00 478

261 CAMPET BOURLON Anne-Chantal V 3A 2302 0.00 0.00 77.78 321.00 477

261 DIALLO Mamadou Oury S 3A 2302 0.00 0.00 77.78 321.00 477

263 SHABANI Leo S 3B 2301 0.00 0.00 76.54 320.00 476

264 JEAN-BAPTISTE Georges S 3A 2299 0.00 0.00 75.93 320.00 476

264 RANDRIANANTOANDRO Jean-ClaudeS 3A 2299 0.00 0.00 75.93 320.00 476

267 BRANDT Bernard S 3A 2298 0.00 0.00 74.07 318.00 474

267 GUIGNET Hervé S 3B 2298 0.00 0.00 74.07 318.00 474

270 JOYE Guy V 3B 2296 0.00 0.00 72.22 317.00 473

271 DJIGO Amadou S 3A 2295 0.00 0.00 71.60 316.00 472

273 ALBINI Anne S 3A 2294 0.00 0.00 70.37 315.00 471

281 TACALFRED Marie-Chantal S 3A 2290 0.00 0.00 65.43 311.00 467

287 ROLAND Philippe S 3A 2283 0.00 0.00 61.73 308.00 464

287 VAN GINDER DEUREN Jean-Luc S 3A 2283 0.00 0.00 61.73 308.00 464

290 DERACHE Pascal V 3A 2280 0.00 0.00 59.88 307.00 463

290 EL KHAZEN Maud V 3A 2280 0.00 0.00 59.88 307.00 463

290 FAUR Brigitte V 3B 2280 0.00 0.00 59.88 307.00 463
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290 FLEMING Diane S 3A 2280 0.00 0.00 59.88 307.00 463

290 RIPONI Eric V 3B 2280 0.00 0.00 59.88 307.00 463

295 DÉCHAMP Laurence S 3A 2279 0.00 0.00 56.79 304.00 460

304 BELNAND Françoise V 3B 2265 0.00 0.00 51.23 300.00 456

305 ROUX Sandra V 3A 2261 0.00 0.00 50.62 299.00 455

306 KAUFFMANN Thomas S 3A 2260 0.00 0.00 50.00 299.00 455

306 LECOINTRE Quentin S 3B 2260 0.00 0.00 50.00 299.00 455

306 MORIN Roch S 3A 2260 0.00 0.00 50.00 299.00 455

306 RAJAONA Naivo Rodolphe V 3A 2260 0.00 0.00 50.00 299.00 455

310 MPUNGA Joe S 3A 2258 0.00 0.00 47.53 297.00 453

313 CLERGIER-LEDUN Marie-Pierre D 3B 2255 0.00 0.00 45.68 295.00 451

316 MORAGLIA Christian V 3B 2253 0.00 0.00 43.83 294.00 450

318 BOUDJENANE Rachid S 3A 2245 0.00 0.00 42.59 293.00 449

318 VANDROMME Philippe S 3A 2245 0.00 0.00 42.59 293.00 449

323 ATALLAH Hafedh V 3A 2241 0.00 0.00 39.51 290.00 446

323 COBET Patrice V 3A 2241 0.00 0.00 39.51 290.00 446

327 BEAUVAIS Pierrette V 3A 2240 0.00 0.00 37.04 288.00 444

328 MOMO Jean S 3A 2238 0.00 0.00 36.42 288.00 444

331 CRAYE Philippe V 3B 2234 0.00 0.00 34.57 286.00 442

332 DUPART Elisabeth V 3B 2233 0.00 0.00 33.95 286.00 442

335 KANIKI John S 3B 2232 0.00 0.00 32.10 284.00 440

338 ROBERT Yves V 3A 2229 0.00 0.00 30.25 283.00 439

341 DURAND Jacqueline D 3A 2227 0.00 0.00 28.40 281.00 437

341 HOURI Gérard S 3A 2227 0.00 0.00 28.40 281.00 437

341 ZOVIGHIAN Nouhad V 3A 2227 0.00 0.00 28.40 281.00 437

345 THISSE Patricia V 3A 2226 0.00 0.00 25.93 279.00 435

347 HOREL Alain V 3B 2225 0.00 0.00 24.69 278.00 434

349 LEFORT Christiane R 3A 2223 0.00 0.00 23.46 277.00 433

352 KASPERCZYK Marie-Noëlle D 3B 2221 0.00 0.00 21.60 276.00 432

355 VULIN Muriel S 3B 2218 0.00 0.00 19.75 274.00 430

361 MIFSUD Christiane D 3B 2212 0.00 0.00 16.05 271.00 427

362 BABONNEAU Maryse V 3A 2211 0.00 0.00 15.43 271.00 427

364 KRAI Catherine V 3B 2209 0.00 0.00 14.20 270.00 426

366 MUNIER Catherine V 3A 2207 0.00 0.00 12.96 269.00 425

370 NDIAYE Babacar V 3A 2203 0.00 0.00 10.49 267.00 423

378 MUNGUAKONKWA Joel S 3B 2196 0.00 0.00 5.56 263.00 419

380 GROSSE Dominique S 3B 2194 0.00 0.00 4.32 262.00 418
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382 LEGROS Alain D 3B 2193 0.00 0.00 3.09 261.00 417

382 MERCHIERS Yannick S 3A 2193 0.00 0.00 3.09 261.00 417

384 IKOLO MPENDA Yannick S 3B 2192 0.00 0.00 1.85 260.00 416

384 ORSAZ Gisèle V 3B 2192 0.00 0.00 1.85 260.00 416

387 JOSEPH Gerty V 3B 2190 0.00 0.00 0.00 258.00 414

388 BEYLS Benoit S 3B 2189 0.00 0.00 0.00 258.00 414

390 DOUYEAU Lionel S 3B 2188 0.00 0.00 0.00 257.00 413

391 IRASQUE Alex S 3A 2187 0.00 0.00 0.00 256.00 412

395 VIVERET Joëlle V 3B 2185 0.00 0.00 0.00 254.00 410

397 LECLERCQ Emmanuel S 3A 2184 0.00 0.00 0.00 253.00 409

409 HUCK Martine V 3B 2174 0.00 0.00 0.00 247.00 403

413 CAMBRESY Jean-Philippe V 3B 2169 0.00 0.00 0.00 245.00 401

416 JASSELIN Annick V 3B 2166 0.00 0.00 0.00 244.00 400

429 BRIGANDAT Martine V 3A 2160 0.00 0.00 0.00 237.00 393

432 RANDRIAMIKATRA Sahondra V 3B 2159 0.00 0.00 0.00 236.00 392

433 DELCOURT Jean-Marc V 3B 2158 0.00 0.00 0.00 235.00 391

437 CAIRO Claude V 3A 2156 0.00 0.00 0.00 233.00 389

440 DECHAMPS Philippe V 3B 2154 0.00 0.00 0.00 232.00 388

450 CAMARA Mamadou Papis S 3A 2148 0.00 0.00 0.00 227.00 383

450 CORNU Olivier S 3B 2148 0.00 0.00 0.00 227.00 383

453 LAMORET Christelle S 3A 2147 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 381

457 MARCHAND Michelle D 3B 2144 0.00 0.00 0.00 223.00 379

459 BRICHANT Christophe V 3A 2143 0.00 0.00 0.00 222.00 378

461 LAURENT-VARANGE Patrick S 3A 2142 0.00 0.00 0.00 221.00 377

471 LANG Yolande V 3B 2133 0.00 0.00 0.00 216.00 372

473 CHABOUTY Claudie V 3B 2132 0.00 0.00 0.00 215.00 371

475 MILON Thierry V 3A 2131 0.00 0.00 0.00 214.00 370

491 DIOP Malick D 3B 2125 0.00 0.00 0.00 206.00 362

491 LE COURTOIS Jacqueline R 3B 2125 0.00 0.00 0.00 206.00 362

495 EL MEJDOUB Thami S 3A 2123 0.00 0.00 0.00 204.00 360

502 ALESSI Joss S 3B 2120 0.00 0.00 0.00 201.00 357

507 MACQUOY Jean-Luc V 3B 2117 0.00 0.00 0.00 198.00 354

518 JARDIN Thierry S 3B 2114 0.00 0.00 0.00 193.00 349

534 LASSEAU Catherine V 3B 2103 0.00 0.00 0.00 185.00 341

534 MANIERE Patrick S 3B 2103 0.00 0.00 0.00 185.00 341

538 LUCE Pascal S 3B 2102 0.00 0.00 0.00 183.00 339

542 GAMOT Christiane D 3B 2101 0.00 0.00 0.00 181.00 337
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547 BALLANGER Arlette D 3B 2096 0.00 0.00 0.00 178.00 334

563 CHABERT Gérard D 3B 2089 0.00 0.00 0.00 170.00 326

567 GAYAT Liliane V 3B 2085 0.00 0.00 0.00 168.00 324

572 SERRES Thierry S 3A 2082 0.00 0.00 0.00 166.00 322

581 REMY Michel D 3B 2078 0.00 0.00 0.00 161.00 317

584 LE PAIGE Monique D 3A 2076 0.00 0.00 0.00 160.00 316

606 LARONZE Catherine V 3A 2065 0.00 0.00 0.00 149.00 305

641 MASSARD Eliane D 3B 2043 0.00 0.00 0.00 131.00 287

665 MORIER Régine V 3A 2033 0.00 0.00 0.00 119.00 275

695 DELTOUR Roland V 3B 2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.00 260

704 BOUCHARD Réal D 3B 2014 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 256

713 GERGES Kamal D 3A 2005 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.00 251

724 VANESCOTE Annie D 3B 2000 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 246

820 COCHET Pierre-Charles V 3B 1931 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 198

837 BEN RHOUMA Nadia S 3B 1922 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00 189

1102 BOUBACAR Diaouga S 3A 1716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 57

1132 NDIAYE Abdoulaye S 3A 1662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 42

1167 SCHMID François S 3A 1531 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 24
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